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Gerd Gigerenzer's influential work examines the rationality of
individuals not from the perspective of logic or probability, but from
the point of view of adaptation to the real world of human behavior and
interaction with the environment. Seen from this perspective, human
behavior is more rational than it might otherwise appear. This work is
extremely influential and has spawned an entire research program. This
volume (which follows on a previous collection, Adaptive Thinking, also
publishe
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Antonia Pantoja's memoir describes her life as factory worker and lamp
designer, acclaimed social worker and principal engineer of the most
enduring Puerto Rican organizations in New York City, including
ASPIRA, the non-profit organization devoted to Puerto Rican youth.
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